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AGENDA 

THIRD NASA SOUNDING ROCKET WORKING GROUP MEETING 
JULY 17 - 18, 1990 

BUILDING E-107, FIRST FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM 
WALLOPS FLIGHT FACILITY 

ITEM REPONSIBILITY 

TUESDAY, JULY 17, 1990 

OPENING REMARKS 

PROJECT OVERVIEW 

ACS STATUS REPORT/S-19 FUTURE PLANS 

FAILURES/REVIEWS/ACTIONS 

BREAK 

WSMR UPGRADES 

DATA HANDLING AT WFF 

NASA SUPPORT FOR MET ROCKET RESEARCH 

WFF PEER REVIEW 

W. NEUPERT 

L. EARLY 

F. BOYKIN 

W. GURKIN 

B. FLOWERS 

W. WEST 

G. MUCKLOW 

G. LUDWIG 

1210 LUNCH BREAK 

1315 REVIEW OF POKER FLAT ROCKET RANGE UPGRADES 

LAUNCH VEHICLE CAPABILITIES/ 
LIMITATIONS 

OVERVIEW OF PLANNING ACTIVITIES 
AND OPTIONS FOR ENHANCED SCIENTIFIC 
INSTRUMENTS 

OPTIONS FOR DEVELOPMENT OF LAUNCH 
SUPPORT SYSTEMS 

1435 BREAK 

1450 

1600 

1630 

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA PLANS 
DISCUSSION 

STATUS OF COMMERCIALIZATION 
INITIATIVES 

STATUS OF MIDDLE ATMOSPHERE 
PROGRAM 

1700 DAYS'S WRAP-UP 

W. GURKIN 

G. MUCKLOW 

C. MILLINER 

G. WESCOTT 
ALL 

G. MUCKLOW 

D. EVANS 

MIN 

10 

20 

30 

30 

10 

20 

20 

20 

60 

30 

30 

20 

40 
30 

30 

30 



WEDNESDAY, JULY 18, 1990 

0830 

0900 

0920 

BI.ACK BRANT XII DEVELOPMENT/RESULTS 

S-19 FLIGHT OPERATIONS/PERFORMANCE 

SPACE GRANT COLLEGE PROGRAM 

1000 BREAK 

1010 

1030 

1130 

1230 

1330 

STATUS OF ROCKET ADVISORY S/C 

NSRWG DISCUSSIONS 

LUNCH BREAK 

FINAL DISCUSSIONS/NEXT MEETING 

ADJOURN 

B. FLOWERS 

D. DETWEILER 

E. HANSEN 

R. TORBERT 

WORKING GROUP 

ALL 

30 

20 

40 

20 

60 

60 


