

AGENDA

THIRD NASA SOUNDING ROCKET WORKING GROUP MEETING  
 JULY 17 - 18, 1990  
 BUILDING E-107, FIRST FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM  
 WALLOPS FLIGHT FACILITY

<u>TIME</u>	<u>ITEM</u>	<u>REPONSIBILITY</u>	<u>MIN</u>
TUESDAY, JULY 17, 1990			
0830	OPENING REMARKS	W. NEUPERT	10
0840	PROJECT OVERVIEW	L. EARLY	20
0900	ACS STATUS REPORT/S-19 FUTURE PLANS	F. BOYKIN	30
0930	FAILURES/REVIEWS/ACTIONS	W. GURKIN	30
1000	BREAK		10
1010	WSMR UPGRADES	B. FLOWERS	20
1030	DATA HANDLING AT WFF	W. WEST	20
1050	NASA SUPPORT FOR MET ROCKET RESEARCH	G. MUCKLOW	20
1110	WFF PEER REVIEW	G. LUDWIG	60
1210	LUNCH BREAK		
1315	REVIEW OF POKER FLAT ROCKET RANGE UPGRADES		
	LAUNCH VEHICLE CAPABILITIES/ LIMITATIONS	W. GURKIN	30
	OVERVIEW OF PLANNING ACTIVITIES AND OPTIONS FOR ENHANCED SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS	G. MUCKLOW	30
	OPTIONS FOR DEVELOPMENT OF LAUNCH SUPPORT SYSTEMS	C. MILLINER	20
1435	BREAK		
1450	UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA PLANS DISCUSSION	G. WESCOTT ALL	40 30
1600	STATUS OF COMMERCIALIZATION INITIATIVES	G. MUCKLOW	30
1630	STATUS OF MIDDLE ATMOSPHERE PROGRAM	D. EVANS	30
1700	DAYS'S WRAP-UP		

WEDNESDAY, JULY 18, 1990

0830	BLACK BRANT XII DEVELOPMENT/RESULTS	B. FLOWERS	30
0900	S-19 FLIGHT OPERATIONS/PERFORMANCE	D. DETWEILER	20
0920	SPACE GRANT COLLEGE PROGRAM	E. HANSEN	40
1000	BREAK		
1010	STATUS OF ROCKET ADVISORY S/C	R. TORBERT	20
1030	NSRWG DISCUSSIONS	WORKING GROUP	60
1130	LUNCH BREAK		
1230	FINAL DISCUSSIONS/NEXT MEETING	ALL	60
1330	ADJOURN		